HockeyAllsvenskan

KARLSKOGA

Game Summary

BIK Karlskoga - Sodertélje SK
Nobelhallen

Spectators
8

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs

Penalty minutes

Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession

Offensive zone time

Team
BIK Karlskoga
Sddertalje SK

Team
BIK Karlskoga
Sddertalje SK

Time Team
Period 1
01:04 BIK

07:04 BIK

Period 2
21:32 SSK

Period 3
44:06 BIK

58:20 BIK

Score

2-0

2-1

3-1

4-1

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN
Referee(s)

David Bergman, Hampus Springare

Game Summary

Linesmen
Rasmus Stromberg, Filip Lowgren

2021-02-20 15:00

M

(4

22
)

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
4-1 2-0 0-1 2-0
29-28 7-10 8-8 14 -10
28 - 27 11-6 7-11 10-10
14 -39 2-2 10-33 2-4
3-0 2-0 1-0 0-0
8-11 3-4 2-3 3-4
31:05 - 28:55 09:25 - 10:35 11:01 - 08:59 10:39 - 09:21
16:38 - 14:22 05:10 - 06:09 05:23 - 03:22 06:05 - 04:51
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
7 28,57 2 12 10:21
4 0,00 0 8 07:05
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
4 100,00 0 8 07:05
7 71,43 2 12 10:21
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 15 STAKKESTAD Ake 21 IMMO Tor, 27 WESTLUND Wilhelm
Pos. Part. 5, 9, 15, 19, 21, 31 Neg. Part. 8, 10, 35, 71, 80, 95
EQ 7 BERGKVIST Axel 17 LINDQUIST David
Pos. Part. 7, 8, 17, 28, 31, 55 Neg. Part. 10, 28, 35, 44, 71, 95
EQ 19 CARLSSON Lucas 20 OLAUSSON Oskar, 77 BITTEN Sam
Pos. Part. 19, 20, 23, 35, 41, 77 Neg. Part. 7, 8, 17, 28, 31, 55
PP1 21 IMMO Tor 59 PILO Lukas, 28 FAKT Sebastian
Pos. Part. 5, 9, 21, 28, 31, 59 Neg. Part. 18, 28, 35, 63, 77
PP1 19 ROOS Filip 94 KARLSSON Linus, 14 BJORKLUND Henrik

Pos. Part. 10, 12, 14, 19, 31, 94

Neg. Part. 23, 35, 41, 80, 95



HockeyAllsvenskan Game Summary 2021-02-20 15:00

BIK BIK Karlskoga - Sodertalje SK
KARLSKOGH Nobelhallen v
ALISUENSKAN
Spectators Referee(s) Linesmen
8 David Bergman, Hampus Springare Rasmus Stromberg, Filip Lowgren
1
aniShog
Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player

Period 1
04:12 ' Hooking 65 BLOMBERG Anton

19 ROOS Filip Hooking 15:42

Period 2
24:59 | Tripping 77 BITTEN Sam

14 BJORKLUND Henrik Interference 29:17
32:06 | Too many players on the ice

10 LILJA David Hooking 33:11
39:36 | Boarding 81 ARONSSON Emil
39:36 | Game Misconduct 81 ARONSSON Emil
39:36 | Fighting 24 DAHLSTROM Jacob
39:36 | Fighting 24 DAHLSTROM Jacob

55 ARONSSON Arvid Fighting 39:36

55 ARONSSON Arvid Fighting 39:36

71 BERGLUND Carl Roughing 39:36

Period 3

19 ROOS Filip Roughing 49:25
57:30  Delaying the game 33 LINDBACK Mans

58:34 ' Boarding 77 BITTEN Sam



HockeyAllsvenskan

KARLSKOGA

Spectators
8

KARLSKOGA

Skaters

5 LARSSON Johan

7 BERGKVIST Axel

8 CARLSSON Robin

9 FRANZEN Gustaf

10 LILJA David

12 THORELL Gustaf
14 BJORKLUND Henrik
15 STAKKESTAD Ake
17 LINDQUIST David
19 ROOS Filip

21 IMMO Tor

27 WESTLUND Wilhelm
28 FAKT Sebastian

55 ARONSSON Arvid
59 PILO Lukas

61 ERIKSSON Mikael
67 BERGLIND Victor
71 BERGLUND Carl
92 LINDSTROM Edwin
94 KARLSSON Linus

Goalies
26 STEEN Stefan
31 JUEL Tim

Skaters

8 NORDSATER Lucas
10 DAVIDSSON Marcus
18 HJELM Andreas

19 CARLSSON Lucas
20 OLAUSSON Oskar
23 PETERSSON Bobbo
24 DAHLSTROM Jacob
28 ALBA Emil

33 LINDBACK Mans

41 FALK Alexander

44 ERIKSSON Oscar
63 ANDERSSON Axel
65 BLOMBERG Anton
71 ULLMAN Erik

74 KAHILAINEN Rasmus
77 BITTEN Sam

80 BLOMSTRAND Ludwig
81 ARONSSON Emil

87 GUSTAFSSON Hugo
95 OLESEN Nick

Goalies
30 BERGVIK Fredrik
35 RYNNAS Jussi
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Game Summary

BIK Karlskoga - Sodertélje SK
Nobelhallen 4

22
)

M

HOCKEY
ALLSVENSKAN
Referee(s)
David Bergman, Hampus Springare

Linesmen
Rasmus Stromberg, Filip Lowgren

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 25
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 14
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 13
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8-8 50,00 23
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2-2 50,00 16
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8-5 61,54 23
0 1 1 0 2 0 0 3-4 42,86 24
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 15
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6-3 66,67 14
1 0 1 1 4 2 0 0-0 N/A 24
1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 17
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 25
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 21
0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0-0 N/A 19
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 22
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1-0 100,00 16
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 11
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A 16
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2 0,00 2
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-3 0,00 18

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 0
27 1 28 96,43 8 100,00 19 94,74 0 0

Player Summary

Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 22
0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2-4 33,33 18
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 34
1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4-2 66,67 22
0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 13
0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A 24
0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0-0 N/A 16
0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 21
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5-6 45,45 26
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 24
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 29
0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0 N/A 10
0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 24
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A 11
0 1 1 1 4 0 0 3-7 30,00 18
0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A 27
0 0 0 0 25 0 0 6-2 75,00 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-6 53,85 25
0 0 0 -2 0 0 2 0-1 0,00 22

Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM
0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 0
25 4 29 86,21 12 83,33 17 88,24 0 0
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TOI
21:46
12:24
08:36
17:54
13:42
20:22
21:07
10:37
09:56
19:45
12:54
18:29
16:58
16:27
17:47
11:02
07:09
11:56
01:39
17:24

TOI
00:00
60:00

TOlI
16:10
13:03
20:50
15:38
08:50
15:07
09:27
12:54
21:46
16:52
05:41
20:54
07:44
15:52
05:54
11:45
21:38
06:51
19:30
17:05

TOI
00:00
60:00



